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Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal : Lunch

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

NO HAY CLASES NO HAY CLASES NO HAY CLASES NO HAY CLASES

DESCANSO DE PRIMAVERA DESCANSO DE PRIMAVERA DESCANSO DE PRIMAVERA DESCANSO DE PRIMAVERA

Monday, April 7, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025

Chicken TendersTrocitos de 

Pollo

Beef Sloppy Joe/Emparedado 

de Carne

Mandarin Chicken/Pollo 

Mandarina
Pasta Bake/Pasta Horneada Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

 Dinner Roll/Pan Steamed Rice/Arroz
 Penne w/ Chicken & Mozzarella/Pasta, 

Pollo, Queso
Baby Carrots/Zanahoria

Steamed Corn/Maiz Cucumbers & Dip/Pepinos & Salsa  Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa Crisp  Apple/Manzana

Fruit Cup/Fruta Baked Beans &  Celery/Frijoles & Apio Banana/Banano Fresh Orange/Naranja Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche Fruit & Choice Milk/Fruta & Leche Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, April 14, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025

Ranch Drumstick/Pierna de 

Pollo Ranchero
Chicken Enchilada de Pollo

Cheeseburger/Hamburguesa 

con Queso
Corn Dog/Perro con Maiz Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Baby Carrots/Zanahoria  Bun, Cheese /Pan, Queso Chicken Corn Dog /Perro con Maiz Broccoli & Dip/Brocoli & Salsa

Fruit Cup/Fruta Cheddar Goldfish/Galletas de Queso Seasoned Corn/Maiz  Apple/Manzana

WG Roll/Pan
Black Beans ,Celery & Dip/Frijoles 

Negros, Apio, Salsa
Cucumber & Dressing/Pepino & Salsa Fresh Orange/Naranja Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche Fruit & Choice Milk/Fruta & Leche Banana & Milk Wafers & Milk

Monday, April 21, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

Chicken Tenders/Trocitos de 

Pollo
Walking Taco Caminador

Mac & Cheese/Macarrones 

& Queso
Teriyaki Chicken/ Pollo Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

Steamed Corn/Maiz al Vapor
Beef,  Doritos, Cheese/Carne, Doritos, 

Queso 
Strawberry Grahams/Galletas Steamed Rice/Arroz al Vapor Carrots & Dip/Zanahoria & Salsa

Fruit Cup/Fruta  Refried Beans/Frijoles Refritos Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa Broccoli & Dip/Brocoli & Salsa  Apple/Manzana

Vanilla Chat-Snax/Galletas Fruit Cocktail/Coctel de Frutas Banana/Banano Fresh Orange/Naranja Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Monday, April 28, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Chicken Nuggets/Trocitos de 

Pollo
BBQ Meatballs/Albondigas

Asian Noodles/Fideos 

Asiaticos

Ketchup /Salsa de Tomate Mashed Potatoes/Pure de Papa
Teriyaki Noodles with Chicken/Fideos, 

Pollo

Cheddar Crisps/Galletas de Queso  Fruit Cocktail/Coctel de Frutas Cucumbers & Dip/Pepinos & Salsa

Carrots & Dip/Zanahoria & Salsa Dinner Roll/Pan Banana/Banano

Fruit & Choice Milk/Fruta & Leche Choice Milk/Leche Choice Milk/Leche

         Whole Grains in School Meals

                         Whole grains are nutritional powerhouses, packed 

with fiber, vitamins and minerals that provide sustained energy. Our 

school meals include whole-grain-rich breads and grains to ensure 

students get the nutritional benefits to keep them focused throughout 

the day. From whole-grain-rich cereals and muffins at breakfast to 

whole-grain-rich rice, tortillas and dinner rolls at lunch, our menus 

feature a variety of grain items to inspire joyful eaters. 
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Menu Name :  Stonebridge World School Grades K-6 Lunch Menu/Almuerzo Options Provided : Hot & Hot Vegetarian Meals 

Grade Level / Age Group : K-8 Grades
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This menu is 100% pork-free.

All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products. All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

Skim & 1% milk served daily.

Mmeat  &  Cheese/Carne & Queso 

Enchilada, Fritos, Cheese/Enchilada, 

Fritos, Queso

*** Hot meals are served with vegetables, fruit of the day & milk.
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